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List of Admitted Studentsfor the Academic Year : 2010-2011

CAAP010490

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth
Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

Student Name
BARTAKKE SAGAR ANIL
CHANDANE NIRANJAN SANJAY
CHAVAN ABHIJEET BHANUDAS
GHODKE TUSHAR DILIP
GHOGARE MAHESH SHRIKANT
GHOGARE VIVEK GORAKSHNATH
GHOLAP SNEHAL SUNIL
GHONE SHUBHAM GANESH
GURAV CHARUDATTA MAHADEV
HOLE GANESH SHANKAR
JADHAV SACHIN AADINATH
JADHAV SAGAR GANESH
JADHAYV SUJIT SUDHIR
JAJULA VENKATSHRINU OBAYYA
KAMBLE PRIYANKA RAGHUNATH
KAMBLE SNEHA ERASHA
KARMBELE SONALI RAMCHANDRA
KASBE UMESH SUNIL
KATKE MANOJVISHWANATH
KAVHE JYOTSNA DNYANESHWAR
KETANBOINA VENKATRAVANIAH PEDHAIAH
KHADKE RUCHIRA RUKESH
KHAIRE PRADNYA SUDHIR
KHANDALE VARSHA DADARAO
KSHIRSAGAR MAYUR DATTATRAY
LOHAR KIRAN BALASAHEB

MALUSARE NAVANATH DATTATRAY

Liss Tr ID:

Eligibility No

12010148545

12010148544

12010148537

12010148503

12010148511

12010148506

12010148539

12010148512

12010148524

12010148520

12010148535

12010148505

12010148540

12010148528

12010148527

12010148513

12010148536

12010148519

12010148514

12010148534

12010148504

12010148507

12010148518

12010148529

12010148502

12010148509

12010148525

1/4/2013 11:38:39 AM



UnipunelD :

College Name:

28

29

30

31

32

33

37

35

36

38

39

40

41

42

&

20f 2

List of Admitted Studentsfor the Academic Year : 2010-2011

CAAP010490

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth
Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

MORE PRAMOD DIGAMBAR

Liss Tr ID:

PANHALE SAIPRASAD CHANDRAKANT

PATOLE HIRABAI BHAGAVAN

PAWAR NILESH GANPAT

PHUTANE VINAYAK VISHWANATH

SALUNKE KAPIL ARVIND

SALVI RAJSHREE VILAS

SHINDE BHAGYASHRI SAMBHAJI

SHINDE BHAGYODAY BHAGAWAT

SHINDE POONAM SUDHAKAR

SONAWANE AAKANKSHA MOHAN

SUTAR GAURAVI TANAJ

THOSAR SUPRIYA SHASHAPPA

VAIRAT TUSHAR SANJAY

WADEKAR KALYANI RAJENDRA

WAGHMARE PRADEEP BABAN

YANDE GAYATRI ASARAM

T001291

12010148530

12010148517

12010148510

12010148522

12010148543

12010148542

12010148516

12010148533

12010148523

12010148508

12010148521

12010148532

12010148531

12010148538

12010148541

12010148526

12010148515
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